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OFFICE CIRCULAR

Holiday's list for the year 2024 will be observed in Institutions under Sri Guru Ram Das

Charitable Hospital Trust, Sri Amritsar.

Sr. No. Name of Holiday Date Day
1) Maghi 14-01-2024 Sunday
2) Parkash Purab Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji 17-01-2024 Wednesday
3) Republic Day 26-01-2024 Friday
4) Hola Mohalla 26-03-2024 Tuesday
5) Khalsa Sajna Diwas/ Vaisakhi 14-04-2024 Suwday
6) Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thursday
7) Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024 Wednesday
8) Parkash Purav Sri Guru Ram Das Ji 19-10-2024 Saturday
9) Bandi Chhod Diwas 31-10-2024 Thursday
10) | Parkash Purav Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 15-11-2024 Friday
11) | Shaheedi Diwas Chote Sahibzade and Mata Gujri ji 27-12-2024 Thursday
Sd/
Additional Secretary
CC to:
1) Vice Chancellor, Sri Guru Ram Das University of Health Sciences, Sri Amritsar.
2) Registrar, Sri Guru Ram Das University of Health Sciences, Sri Amritsar,
5 Director Principal, Sri Guru Ram Das Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, Sri
Amritsar.

4) Principal, Sri Guru Ram Das Institute of Dental Sciences & Research, Sri Amritsar.
5) Principal, Sri Guru Ram Das College of Nursing, Sri Amritsar.
6) Medical Superintendent, Sri Guru Ram Das Charitable Hospital, Vallah.
)] Incharge, Sri Guru Ram Das Charitable Hospital, Sri Amritsar
8) All the Professor & Head/ Unit Incharge.
9) All Notice Board.
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